
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDRAPRASTH YOJNA, GHAZIABAD 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION- 2023-25 

EXECUTIVE MEMBERS 

1.Mrs. Ruchira Bhatnagar 7290014141 Chair Person ruchirabbpsip@gmail.com 

2.Mr. Chandrasen 9643003158 Vice chairman chandrasensingh@gmail.com 

3.Ms. Shobhna  Sharma 9971074210  Vice chairman Shobhnasharma1288@gmail.com 

4.Mr. Pawan Arya 8532911811 Treasurer parya7775@gmail.com 

5.Mr. Paul Johnstone 8826436113 Treasurer Pauljohnstone1981@gmail.com 

6.Mr. Salil Trivedi 9312816917 Secretary Trivedi_salil@rediffmail.com 

7.Ms. Mekhla modi 9582773732 Jt. Secretary Mekhla.indurkhya@gmail.com 

8.Ms. Yogita                                              9899899986 Jt. Secretary yogita.mittal07@gmail.com 

9.Ms. Suman Sharma 
7838819902 

 
Members  sumanbbpsip@gmail.com 

10.Ms. Rashmi 8588811985 Members Rashmiaswal.bbpsip@gmail.com 

11.Ms.Divya 9958212707 Members  rahejadivya@yahoo.com 

12.Ms. Trinka                                                     8700247976 Members  Mittal.trinka@gmail.com 

13.Ms. Aakanksha Singh         9711522137 Members  Aakanksh90308@gmail.com 

14.Ms. Disha Agrawal 8368057490 Members  Disha.agarwal3333@gmail.com 

15.Ms. Sheetal Gupta 8851699221 Members  Sheetal262004@gmail.com 

16.Mr. Mohd. Rashid 9871511222 Members  Mdrashid_adv@rediffmail.com 

17.Mr. Amit Kumar 9101450261 Members  Amitsonu.kumar@yahoo.com 

18. Mr. Kanishk Saxena  9718536912 Members  Saxena_kanishk@rediffmail.com 

19. Mr. Lavi Kumar 9871725370 Members  Avi7172@gmail.com 

20. Mr. Dileep Kumar 9923892609 Members  Digupta726@gmail.com 
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